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VAT Reg. Number: 4110255892
DATE TYPE DOCUMENT NUMBER DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
07/05/19 IN 2672142 846.17 846.17
08/07/19 PY PY000053040 846.17 0.00
08/05/19 IN 2672201 197.51 197.51
08/07/19 P PY000053040 197.51 0.00
08/05/19 IN 2672260 454.38 454.38
08/07/19 e PY000053040 454 .38 0.00
08/05/19 IN 2672264 417.07 417.07
08/07/19 Bivé PY000053040 417.07 0.00
08/05/19 IN 2672355 287.49 287.49
08/07/19 i PY000053040 287.49 0.00
09/05/19 IN 2672554 289.82 289.82
08/07/19 2 PY000053040 289.82 0.00
09/05/19 IN 2672561 74.64 74.64
08/07/19 PY PY000053040 74.64 0.00
14/05/19 IN 2673197 513.60 513.60
08/07/19 Y4 PY000053040 513.60 0.00
15/05/19 IN 2673376 1,648.41 1,648.41
08/07/19 PY PY000053040 1,648.41 0.00
17/05/19 IN 2673976 289.82 289.82
08/07/19 PY PY000053040 289.82 0.00
17/05/19 IN 2674011 626.44 626.44
08/07/19 PY PY000053040 626.44 0.00
20/05/19 IN 2674129 90.23 90.23
08/07/19 PY PY000053040 90.23 0.00
21/05/19 IN 2674727 289.82 289.82
08/07/19 PY PY000053040 289.82 0.00
23/05/19 IN 2675097 494.79 49479
08/07/19 PY PY000053040 494.79 0.00
23/05/19 IN 2675107 682.87 682.87
08/07/19 Y4 PY000053040 682.87 0.00
12/06/19 IN 2678520 ' 290.57 290.57
12/06/19 IN 2678570 955.58 1,246.15
12/06/19 IN 2678593 341.44 1,687.59
13/06/19 IN 2678903 120.31 1,707.90
18/06/19 IN 2679377 458.07 2,165.97
20/06/19 IN 2679911 290.57 2,456.54
20/06/19 IN 2679915 289.82 2,746.36
20/06/19 IN 2679916 289.82 3,036.18
24/06/19 IN 2680220 135.52 3,171.70
24/06/19 IN 2680414 45717 3,628.87
24/06/19 IN 2680415 560.62 4,189.49
25/06/19 IN 2680793 290.57 4,480.06
25/06/19 IN 2680979 290.57 4,770.63
25/06/19 IN 2681106 420.36 5,190.99
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COURIERS
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08/07/19 IN 2682549 986.06 6,177.05
08/07/19 IN 2682788 143.50 6,320.55
09/07/19 IN 2683133 307.70 6,628.25
10/07/19 IN 2683409 604.45 7,232.70
12/07/19 IN 2684019 361.72 7,594.42
16/07/19 IN 2684545 444 65 8,039.07
18/07/19 IN 2685201 458.07 8,497.14
25/07/19 IN 2686648 484.59 8,981.73
120+ Days 90 Days 60 Days 30 Days Current Total Balance
0.00 0.00 0.00 5,190.99 3,790.74 8,981.73
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